
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WARD	5	MUTUAL	AID	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-04-04 Donation	from	Shelagh	Bocoum txn_9KH4BRg $6.00 $6.00
2024-04-04 Donation	from	Rae	Gaines txn_lZHBdep $10.00 $16.00
2024-04-04 Donation	from	Will	Yetvin txn_rYH4xe5 $150.00 $166.00
2024-04-04 Donation	from	Heidi	Rausch txn_p5HxYr6 $20.00 $186.00
2024-04-04 Donation	from	Kate	Gorman txn_5wHrGqG $30.00 $216.00
2024-04-04 Donation	from	Grace	Oxford txn_JxHLOBK $500.00 $716.00
2024-04-04 Donation	from	Megan	Hastie txn_GkHW9Aq $10.00 $726.00
2024-04-04 Donation	from	Karla	Yoder txn_gnHEyAz $50.00 $776.00
2024-04-07 Donation	from	Alexandra	Shandell txn_R2HMblp $1,200.00 $1,976.00
2024-04-07 Donation	from	Julia	Schultz txn_EyHea64 $50.00 $2,026.00
2024-04-07 Donation	from	Ann	Gaul txn_YRH9oQR $50.00 $2,076.00
2024-04-07 Donation	from	ELIZABETH	PASQUINELLI txn_V0HOp4Z $50.00 $2,126.00
2024-04-07 Donation	from	Colin	Browne txn_9KH4B8o $10.00 $2,136.00
2024-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/1	to	4/7 txn_nEHBqN9 -$1.39 $2,134.61
2024-04-08 Donation	from	Megan	Campbell txn_d7HvV4A $15.00 $2,149.61
2024-04-09 Donation	from	Nhi	N txn_evHzBxn $10.00 $2,159.61
2024-04-09 Donation	from	Marie	Chough txn_wNHKOvo $30.00 $2,189.61
2024-04-14 Donation	from	Shelagh	Bocoum txn_vgHr5nZ $2.00 $2,191.61
2024-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/8	to	4/14 txn_8rHBqdr -$151.98 $2,039.63
2024-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/15	to	4/21 txn_evHzaPQ -$0.14 $2,039.49

WITHDRAWN:	$153.51.	DEPOSITED:	$2,193.00. $2,039.49

Ward	5	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Ward	5	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


